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STEEL Daniel RM 01/2025

SEVILLA FAUX BALCONY 707-BAL

TOP VIEW

BACK PERSPECTIVE VIEW

SIDE VIEW

Length"

Height"

5"

4"

8"

Scrolls Across Front
(2) Corner Scrolls

(2) 3" x 3" Scalloped Mount Plates
(3/8" THRU)

3/4" Flat Bar Support

(2) 1-1/2"W x 3"H x 1/4"thk
Mount Tabs (3/8" THRU)

Standard Length Options

 36"

 48"

 54"

 60"

 72"

 Standard Height Options

 18"

 24"

 30"

 36"

 42"

 Color Options

 Black Powder Coat

 Bronze Tone Powder Coat

1. Top Drame Handrail with Scalloped Mount Plates
2. Bottom Frame 3/4" Sq. Tube

3. Scrolls 3/4" sq. bar, spaced 4" +/- apart.
4. Corner Scrolls ser at 45 Degree Angle

5. Top Offset 5 Inches
6. Bottom Offset 4 Inches

KM45-908-8 / Steel Cover
Rail 2 1/4"W



STEEL Daniel RM 01/2025

SEVILLA FAUX BALCONY 707-BAL

1. Top Drame Handrail with Scalloped Mount Plates
2. Bottom Frame 3/4" Sq. Tube

3. Scrolls 3/4" sq. bar, spaced 4" +/- apart.
4. Corner Scrolls ser at 45 Degree Angle

5. Top Offset 5 Inches
6. Bottom Offset 4 Inches

SIZE COMPARISON

36" 48" 54"

60" 72"


